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1715 |Ram Amarijit sc |36000 Adesh Bathind p (M |[D |MBBS|4 300000 |3960 303960 [3146299 |SBI SBINO0O
Saroop Kumar Institute of a Final 7597 4631
Medical Part-1
Sciences,
Bathinda
1443A[Rupinder [Niranjan Sc |144187 SGRD amritsar p [F |[D |MSc |[1styr 175000 (3300 178300 |3221271 |SBI SBINO0O
Kaur Singh College of N 9686 1529
Nursing
Yallah,
Amritsar
1278 [Pooja Baldev Raj |Sc |>20,000(88727|School of Gurdas |1874 |Do G |F |[D [(MPH Firstyear [free 4020 (4020 3229594 |SBI SBINOO1
Rani 51852 Nursing Civil |pur 2403 W (F) Course 6009 1858
Hospital 66
Gurdaspur
1717 |Harpreet [Jaspal sc (90000 College of Ludhian p [F |D |BSc [4thyr 40250 3960 44210 3867020 |Union |UBINO53
Kaur Singh Nursing DMC |a (N) 1006513 [Bank (8671
& H Ludhiana 7
1716 |Jyoti Shardha sc |80000 College of Ludhian p [F |D |BSc |[4thyr 40250 3960 44210 5120215 |ORBC |ORBCO1
Saroop |Ram Nursing DMC |a (N) 0006540 05120
& H Ludhiana
1714 |Parveen [GulzariLal |sc |60000 Mata Ludhian p |F |[D [GNM |2ndyr 40250 2220 |42470 3285889 |SBI SBINOOO
Rani Saraswati a 6819 2394
Institute of
Nsg. Edu.,
Tagor Nagar,
Near DMC
Ludhiana
1280 [Meenaksh|Gindu Ballu [Sc |> 30,000 School of Gurdas (1874 |Do G (F |[D [MPH Firstyear |free 4020 4020 6513838 [STBP |STBP0OO
i Ballu Nursing Civil |pur 2403 W (F) Course 0572 00294
Hospital 66
Gurdaspur
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1740

Harjit
Kaur

Jasbir
Singh

SC

72000

govt. college
of nursing
rajindra
hospital
patiala

Patiala

BSc
(N)

1styr

40250

3300

43550

3156052
0918

SBI

SBINOO1
1910

1736

Gurpreet
Kaur

piara singh

40000

govt. college
of nursing
rajindra
hospital
patiala

Patiala

BSc
(N)

Istyr

40250

3300

43550

5165217
1000538

OBC

ORBCO01
00149

10

1738

Kirandeep
Kaur

Pritam
Singh

180000

Aggarwal
College of
Nursing
Guruharsahai

Ferozep
ur

0168
5-
2311

drpawa
nl56
mail.c

BH@

ANM

1styr

28750

1850

30600

0248100
0019850

PSB

PSIB0O00
0248

11

86

Usha
Rani

Darshsn
singh

SC

30000/L
abour

97809
18213

V.M.S
Institute of
Nursing, Vill-
Said
Mubarak,
Batala.

Gurdas
pur

0187
1-
2259
00/22
5901

vmsbat

D
o
<
®

diffmail.
om

(]

GNM

Istyr

Normal
Paid

40250

1850

42100

5012541
3040

Allahba
d Bank,
G.T.
Road,
Batala

ALLAQ2
10167

12

109

Meena kur

Balwant kum

SC

96000/L
abour

985561

V.M.S
Institute of
Nursing, Vill-
Said
Mubarak,
Batala.

Gurdas
pur

0187
1-
2259
00/22
5901

vmsbat

=N
o
=
)

diffmail.
com

ANM

Normal
Paid

28750

1850

30600

5012755
7057

Allahba
d Bank,
G.T.
Road,
Batala

ALLAQO2
10167

13

1743

Jskaranje
et

Bhajan
Ram

60000

National
Institute of
Nursing,
Kurana,
Sangrur

Sangrur

BSc
(N)

4th yr

40250

3960

44210

2488108
006734

CNRBOO
02488

14

45

Joyti

Ram Pal

SC

1lac

Sandhu
Institute of
Nursing,
Mahalon,
Nawanshar

Nawans
har

BSc
(N)

1styr

40250

3300

43550

31825709

sbi

sbhin0001
543

15

46

Manpreee
t Kaur

Paramjeet

SC

50000

Sandhu
Institute of
Nursing,
Mahalon,
Nawanshar

Nawans
har

GNM

2nd yr

40250

2220

42470

03600150

PUNB

PUNBOO
36300
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16 |47 Ramande [Hardes Lal |SC |130000 Sandhu Nawans P BSc (1styr 40250 3300 43550 23070019PNB PUNBO02
ep Kaur Institute of har (N) 30700
Nursing,
Mahalon,
Nawanshar
17 |[1007 [Malkeet [Jaswant sc |Less 98550|SBS Ferozep P D- Istyr 25000 1850 |26850 3152122 |shi SBINOOO
Singh Singh then1l |29142|Ayurvedic ur Phar 6077 2415
lac College macy
Sodhewala
Ferozepur
18 (909 [AMANPR |HARJINDE [SC |43000 |88723|INTERNATIO|TARN |9872 [internati|p ANM 28750 1850 |30600 3190399 |SBI SBIN0O1
EET R SINGH 72893 NAL TARAN (2151 [onalcon 1109 0744
KAUR COLLEGE 57 @yaho
OF 0.com
NURSING,VI
LL PIDDI.
19 |1744 |Amandee [Ajaib Singh [sc |1 lack KD College of|Hoshiar p GNM |1styr 40250 1850 |42100 0519000 |PNB  |PUNBOO
p Kaur Nursing pur 3001633 51900
Mehalpur 89
20 |1745 |Mumta Gurdev sc |Less KD College of|Hoshiar p GNM |1styr 40250 1850 42100 0519000 |PNB  |PUNBOO
Rani Singh than 2 Nursing pur 1071684 51900
lac Mehalpur 11
21 |1746 [Manpreet |SOHAN sc 30000 KD College of|Hoshiar p GNM |1styr 40250 1850 42100 0507000 |PNB  |[PUNBOO
Kaur LAL Nursing pur 1092271 50700
Mehalpur 84
22 |1747 |Sandeep |Ajiab Singh |sc (1 lack KD College of|Hoshiar p GNM |1styr 40250 1850 |42100 0519000 |PNB  |PUNBOO
Kaur Nursing pur 1071769 51900
Mehalpur 33
23 |1748 |Amandee |Jodh Singh |sc 70000 KD College of|Hoshiar p GNM |1styr 40250 1850 42100 3190772 |SBI SBINOOO
p Kaur Nursing pur 3667 0653
Mehalpur
24 |1749 |(Ishu Bhupinder |sc 48000 KD College of|Hoshiar p GNM |1styr 40250 1850 |42100 0507001 |PNB  |PUNBOO
Jassal Singh Nursing pur 5000014 50700
Mehalpur 41
25 1750 [Nisha Sarjiwan sc 60000 KD College of|Hoshiar p GNM |1styr 40250 1850 42100 0276100 |PSIB  |PSIB0O00
Lal Nursing pur 0055732 0276
Mehalpur
26 |1751 [Rajni SATPAL sc |120000 KD College of|Hoshiar p GNM |1styr 40250 1850 |42100 3421001 |PUNB |PUNBO3
Kumari SINGH Nursing pur 5090799 42100
Mehalpur 35
27 |1752 |Rajwinder |CHAMAN |sc [30000 KD College of|Hoshiar p GNM |1styr 40250 1850 |42100 0507001 |PNB  |PUNBOO
Kaur LAL Nursing pur 5000076 50700
Mehalpur 63

11th List of SC Students 2012-13, 3/6




Directorate of Research and Medical Education, Punjab

28 (1755 |[Daljit Kaur[Jai Ram sc |30000 KD College of(Hoshiar p [F |[D |GNM |2nd yr 40250 2220 |42470 6501563 |STBP |STBP0O
Nursing pur 7938 00710
Mehalpur
29 |1756 |Rajni Bala|Gurpal SC |30000 KD College of|Hoshiar p |F |[D [GNM |2ndyr 40250 2220 (42470 1244000 |PNB  [PUNBO1
Singh Nursing pur 3071000 24400
Mehalpur 95
30 (1757 [Sandeep [Satnam sc |40000 KD College of(Hoshiar p [F |[D |GNM |2nd yr 40250 2220 |42470 1191000 |PNB PUNBO1
Kaur Singh Nursing pur 1070902 19100
Mehalpur 76
31 (1758 [Paramjit [Gian Chand|sc (48000 KD College of(Hoshiar p [F |[D |GNM |2nd yr 40250 2220 |42470 3437000 |PUNB |PUNBO3
Kaur Nursing pur 1071715 43700
Mehalpur 01
32 (1759 (Jasbir Sarwan sc |80000 KD College of(Hoshiar p [F |[D |GNM |3rdyr 40250 2220 |42470 3429000 |PNB PUNBO3
Kaur Singh Nursing pur 1001305 42900
Mehalpur 62
33 (1760 [Kamaljit [Surinder sc |60000 KD College of(Hoshiar p [F |[D |GNM |3rdyr 40250 2220 |42470 2925000 |PNB PUNBO02
Kaur Singh Nursing pur 1081975 92500
Mehalpur 54
34 (1761 |Gurpreet [Harbans sc 144441 KD College of(Hoshiar p [F |[D |GNM |3rdyr 40250 2220 |42470 1168000 |PNB PUNBO1
Kaur Singh Nursing pur 1070808 16800
Mehalpur 45
35 (1762 [Jasbir Jogidner sc |80000 KD College of(Hoshiar p [F |[D |GNM |3rdyr 40250 2220 |42470 6407101 |Bank of | BKIDO0O
Kaur Pal Nursing pur 1000190 |India |6407
Mehalpur 0
36 (1764 [Manpreet [Mohan Lal [sc [60000 KD College of(Hoshiar p [F |[D |GNM |3rdyr 40250 2220 |42470 0160219 |OBC |ORBCO1
Banga Nursing pur 1017189 00610
Mehalpur
37 (1766 |Rajwinder [Ramasra [sc [60000 KD College of(Hoshiar p |[F |[D |GNM |3rdyr 40250 2220 |42470 0823000 |PNB PUNBOO
Kaur Nursing pur 1071659 82300
Mehalpur 28
38 |1767 |RANJAN [Ram sc |30000 KD College of|Hoshiar p |F |D [GNM (3rdyr 40250 2220 (42470 3153391 |SBI SBINOOO
A Rani Saroop Nursing pur 1892 2325
Mehalpur
39 (1768 [Ranjit Gurpal sc 36000 KD College of(Hoshiar p |[F |[D |GNM |3rdyr 40250 2220 |42470 1244000 |PNB PUNBO1
Kaur Singh Nursing pur 1071235 24400
Mehalpur 57
40 |1769 [Satwinder |Harbans sc |5000 KD College of(Hoshiar p |[F |[D |GNM |3rdyr 40250 2220 |42470 3045973 |SBI SBINOOO
Kaur Singh Nursing pur 7493 2325
Mehalpur
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41

1788

Harpreet
Kaur

Sakinder
Singh

75000

Mata Gujri
School of
Nursing,
Badrukhan,
Barnala
Road,
Sangrur

Sangrur

GNM

2nd yr

40250

2220

42470

6512017
1330

STBP

STBPOO
00028

42

1772

Satveer
Kaur

Najar Singh

65000

Baba
Jaswant
Singh Dental
College &
Res. Inst.
Ludhiana

Ludhian
a

BDS

Istyr

150000

3300

153300

3246342
9300

SBIN

SBINOOO
6341

43

1437

sumanijit
kaur

paramijit
singh

SC

40000
labourer

baba jaswant
singh dental
college
ludhiana

sbs
nagar

BDS

2nd yr

150000

6120

156120

6512279
8280

stbp

stpb000
0679

44

1713

Amandee
p Kaur

Karam
Singh

sC

70000

Guru Teg
Bahadur
Colelge of
Nursing,
Jandila Guru,
Amritsar

Amritsa
r

GNM

Istyr

40250

1850

42100

1537219
1010079

OBC

ORBCO01
01537

45

1682

Manpreet
Kaur

Sukudev
Singh

SC

44000

International
College of
Nursing Vill
Piddi, Tarn
Taran

Tarn
Taran

GNM

1styr

40250

1850

42100

2533p

Punjab
and
Sindh
Bank

PSIB0O00
0088

46

1774

Sumande
ep Kaur

angrej
singh

sC

1 Lack

Lala Lajpat

Rai Institute
of Nursing,

Ghal Kalan

Moga

Moga

BSc
(N)

2nd yr

40250

3960

44210

3445011
5000120
88

PNB

PUNBO3
44500

47

1778

Jagtinder
Kaur

Harpreet
Singh

SC

60000

Mata Gujri
School of
Nursing,
Badrukhan,
Barnala
Road,
Sangrur

Sangrur

GNM

2nd yr

40250

2220

42470

0262100
0200855

HDFCO00
00262
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48

1779

Navdeep
Kaur

Rajwinder
Singh

32000

Mata Gujri
School of
Nursing,
Badrukhan,
Barnala
Road,
Sangrur

Sangrur

p |[F [D [GNM

2nd yr

40250

2220 (42470 6512440 |STBp |STBPOO
1454 00026

49

1787

Manpreet
Kaur

Bahadur
Singh

96000

Mata Gujri
School of
Nursing,
Badrukhan,
Barnala
Road,
Sangrur

Sangrur

p |F [D |[GNM

2nd yr

40250

2220 (42470 6512070 |STBP |STBPOO
0574 00028

2456000

125540 12581540
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